Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.071.70-42
KENTUCKY

1.41333 kg

1.536 kg

289

10/1

0.48 mx0.36 mx0.675 m
15.36 kg
8605040072349
640340000000

11



